
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	POSEIDON	ROBOTICS	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $140.26
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Thomas	Dang txn_d7HYvpQ $5.00 $145.26
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Rishi txn_XGH4EVd $4.00 $149.26
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Sai	Srikar	Tummala txn_ZeH9m48 $5.00 $154.26
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Sai	Srikar	Tummala txn_WBHWQrQ $26.00 $180.26
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Mathil txn_78HyBax $10.00 $190.26
2025-04-02 Donation	from	aarib	arslan txn_wNHAKg2 $2.00 $192.26
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Muhammad	umair txn_K9HK7Y6 $20.00 $212.26
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Ammaar	Ishtiaq txn_vgH4rlm $4.00 $216.26
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Sidhanth	Iyengar txn_brH7OMx $4.00 $220.26
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Annies	Abduljaffar txn_nEHpBwq $10.00 $230.26
2025-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/31	to	4/6 txn_LgHRbwl -$6.30 $223.96
2025-04-22 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#6672 txn_WBHWnK5 -$9.27 $214.69

WITHDRAWN:	$15.57.	DEPOSITED:	$90.00. $214.69

Poseidon	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Poseidon	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


